.epc

Set up an online account/login credentials with any of the approved vendors:

Acco/GBC - www.gbc.com, Bid Number EPC2022, No minimum order for free shipping if
ordered online. Orders via phone/email/fax less than S500 will have a $25 fee . Contact:
Allison Pardue, allison.pardue@acco.com, 800-723-4000.

Carolina Biological - www.carolina.com, Bid Number P107253, $250 Minimum Order for
free shipping. Contact: customer_service@carolina.com, 800-344-5551.

Friends Office - www.friendsoffice.com, Bid Number 36222-25, S50 Minimum Order for
free shipping. Contact: Melissa Parsons, mparsons@friendsoffice.com, 859-509-7988.
Submit orders to: customerservice@friendsoffice.com.

John R. Green/Kurtz Bros - www.johnrgreenco.com, Bid Number S05200 - 2026, $50
Minimum Order for free shipping. Contact: Renee Murren, rmurren@johnrgreenco.com,
814-768-2619. Submit orders to: orders@johnrgreenco.com.

Nasco - www.nascoeducation.com, Bid Number 60926, $200 Minimum Order for free
shipping. Contact: Trudy Rusch, trusch@nascoeducation.com, 920-568-5614. Submit
orders to: orders@nascoeducation.com.

Robin.Houston@epcschools.org

www.epcschools.org @ 937-890-3725 Ext. 1001
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Kindergarten
Classroom

As part of the transition from home to school,
kindergarten is a preschool education style that
emphasizes hands-on activities like games,
music, painting, and social interaction.

Make an electronic greeting
Created with virtual blocks @
Send a virtual high five &

JOIN NOW

123-456-7890 @
www.reallygreatsite.com



